Programmable
DC Electronic Load
Chroma's 63600 series DC electronic loads
are designed for testing multi-output AC/DC
power supplies, DC/DC converters, chargers,
batteries, adapters, and power electronic
components. They are excellent for research,
development, product ion, and incoming

33.  AC input fuse
34.  AC Input connector
 ORDERING INFORMATION
63600-1 : 63600 Mainframe for Single Modules*
63600-2 : 63600 Mainframe for 2 Modules
63600-5 : 63600 Mainframe for 5 Modules
63610-80-20 : DC Load Module, 100Wx2/ 20A/ 80V
63630-80-60 : DC Load Module, 300W/ 60A/ 80V
63640-80-80 : DC Load Module, 400W/ 80A/ 80V
*None digital interface option.
A636000 : GPIB Interface
A636001 : Ethernet Interface
A636003 : External Signal Board (Test Pin)
A636005 : External Signal Board (BNC)
A632006 : NI USB-6211 Bus-Powered Multifunction DAQ
Model 63610-80-20 63630-80-60 63640-80-80
Configuration 100Wx2 300Wx1 400Wx1
Voltage *1 *2 0~80V 0~80V 0~80V